
 
Entire Trip - Each night is mark by Azz (where zz is the night of the trip) 



 
Points gathered while biking in South Africa. First point was taken about 8 miles east of Cape Town 

International Air Port on highway N2. A01 = 8 miles east of Cape Town International airport 
Orignal GPS Points 



 
Reproduced points based on the original points 

Day 1, Saturday, December 25, 2004 - Walked around London, England 

 
Day 2, Sunday, December 26, 2004 



 
Day 3, Monday, December 27, 2004 - Biked from a little east of Vredenda, SA to Heidelberg, SA; Took a 

bus from Heidelberg, SA to George, SA 



 
Day 4, Tuesday, December 28, 2004 

 



Day 5, Wednesday, December 29, 2004 - Biked 102.27 miles and then got a ride to Port Elizabeth, SA 

 
Day 6, Thursday, December 30, 2004 - Got a ride out of Port Elizabeth, SA and then biked 3.9 miles 

before taking a GPS point (A05). Then biked to Addo Elephant Park. 



 
Day 7, Friday, December 31, 2004 

 



Day 8, Saturday, January 1, 2005 

 
Day 9, Sunday, January 2, 2005 - Bus fro East London, SA to Port Shepstone, SA - only biked from bus 

station to bar - No PGS point taken at Port Shepstone, SA 



 
Day 10, Monday, January 3, 2005 

 



Day 11, Tuesday, January 4, 2005 

 
Day 12, Wednesday, January 5, 2005 - Biked around Durban, SA and drove a rental car to Richards Bay, 

SA 



 
Day 13, Thursday, January 6, 2005 - Biked in Swaziland - Campground to Hot Springs and Campground to 

Casino 
Day 14, Friday, January 7, 2005 to Day 17, Monday, January 10, 2005 _ Krugre National Park no biking 

 


